Touchless
infrared
Weather
Proof
AR-888-PBI-S
Web
Onyx Series
Touchless Infrared Button

firmware.
WHAT WE OFFER
INSTALLATION(mm) HOW TO ORDER
42
9
33
42 mm
9 mm
33 mm
3.3
8
8
 m
m
6
6
 m
m
5
2
 m
m
51 mm
16mm
13
12
10 mm
18 mm
86 mm
60 mm
13
7
5
 m
m
81 mm
8
4
 m
m
1
1
8
 m
m
20 mm
15 mm
3.3 mm
3.3 mm
51 mm
Square EURectangle US
(Front View) (Side View) (Front View) (Side View)
AR-888-PBIGR-S-XX
LED
Version
GR=Green / Red
S= Micro Distance version
    (active distance 2-10cm)
Type
US= Rectangle US Type
EU= Square EUT Type
Copyright © 2022
SOYAL Technology Co., Ltd All rights reserved.
or
USB